oyZll  August
MONDAY

29 30 31 02 03 04
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31 01

Return to school

02 03 Notes:






2024

MONDAY

26

02

09

16

23

Killary Adventure
Centre Trip

30

September

27

03

10

17

24

Killary Adventure
Centre Trip

01

28

04

11

Venture Out
Programme

18

School Closed -
School
Development
Planning

25

Killary Adventure
Centre Trip

Notes:

29

05

12

Global Goals
Challenge at
Brigits Gardens

19

Venture Out
Programme

26

30

06

13

Global Goals
Challenge at
Brigits Gardens

20

27

31

07

14

21

28

08

15

22

29



School Closed



October

TU ESDAY WEDN ESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

2024

MONDAY

30 03 04 05 06
Venture Out School Closed -
Programme & Oide Senior
FET Biodiversity Cycle Refrom
Taster Course Training Day
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
RNLI Water Junior Cert
Safety Results & Career
Workshops Day Oughterard
FET
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
FET Biodiversity
Taster Course
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
FET Biodiversity
Taster Course
28 29 30 31 01 02 03

Midterm Break

04

Midterm Break

05

Midterm Break

Notes:

Midterm Break






2024

MONDAY

28

04

11

Work Experience

18

Module Change &
Manuella
Programme by
GRCC

25

02

November

29

05

12

Work Experience

19

26

03

30

06
FET Biodiversity
Taster Course

13

Work Experience

20

27

Notes:

31

07

Shona Project
Workshops

14

Work Experience
& Ireland vs
Finland Soccer
Friendly

21

Galway
Samaratians
Talks

28

Mldterm Break

08

15

Work Experience

22

29

02

09

16

23

30

03

10

17

24

01






2024

MONDAY

02

09

16

23

Christmas
Holidays

30

December

26

03

10

17

24

Christmas
Holidays

31

27

04

11

Limerick on Ice

18

25

Christmas
Holidays

Notes:

28

05

12

Musical Rehersal

19

Christmas Quiz

26

Christmas
Holidays

29

06

20

Christmas
Holiday

27

Christmas
Holiday

30

07

14

21

28

01

08

15

22

29



Christmas Christmas
Holidays Holidays



ol January
MONDAY

30 31 02 03 04 05
Chrlstmas Christmas Christmas
Holidays Holidays Holiday
06 07 08 09 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26

SafePass Course

27 28 29 30 31 01 02

03 04 Notes:






2025

MONDAY

27

03

Bank Holiday

10

17

Midterm Break

24

Modules Change

03

February

28

04

11

18

Midterm Break

25

04

29

05

12

TY Musical

19

Midterm Break

26

Notes:

30

06

13

TY Musical

20

Midterm Break

27

31

07

14

21

Midterm Break

28

08

15

22

01

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

02

09

16

23

02






2025

MONDAY

24

03

10

17
St.Patrick's Day
Bank Holiday

24

31

March

25

04

Tony O'Reilly
Gambling
Addiction Talk

11

18

Work Experience

25

01

26

05

TY Parent
Teacher Meeting/
Subject Choice
Information

12

19

Work Experience

26

Notes:

27

06

13

20

Work Experience

27

28

07

14

Diamond Hill

21

Work Experience

28

08

15

22

29

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

02

09

16

23

30






2025

MONDAY

31

07

14

Easter Holidays

21

Easter Holidays

28

European Tour

05

April

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

01

08

15

Easter Holidays

22

Easter Holidays

29

European Tour

06

02

09

16

Easter Holidays

23

Easter Holidays

30

European Tour

Notes:

03

10

17

Easter Holidays

24

Easter Holidays

01

04

11

18

Easter Holidays

25

Easter Holidays

02

05

12

19

26

03

06

13

20

27

04






2025

MONDAY

28

05

Bank Holiday

12

Gaisce Trip

19

Work Experience

26

02

May

06

MS Dreamspace
Visit

13

Gaisce Trip

20

Work Experience

27

03

30

07

Ecology Trip to
Connemara
National Park

14
TY Portfolio
Interviews

21

Work Experience

28

Notes:

01

European Tour

08

Emerald Park

15
TY Graduation &
BBQ

22

Work Experience

29

02

09
TY Portfolio
Interviews

16

23

Work Experience

30

03

10

17

24

31

TU ESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

04

11

18

25

01






2025 June
MONDAY

26 27 28 29 30 31

02 03 04 05 06 07 08
09 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 01 Notes:






MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

30 01 02 03 04 05 06
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 01 02 03

04 05 Notes:






